1
MANUAL
INTRODUCTION
We are excited to announce the addition of a turn-key chemical batch mixing system to the Dura Products lineup. This
solution is designed to elevate your chemical transfer operations with unmatched accuracy and efficiency.  Streamline
your chemical batching with simultaneous multi-injection, pinpoint accuracy and automated operation. The FastBatch
MultiJet takes the guesswork out of measurement, ensuring precision and reducing mixing and filling times by up to
75% in every application.

Considerations should be taken to keep the system as level as possible, as well as reducing movement and vibration
during use and transport.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
DPFB-MULT2V4-12 2" 12VDC 4-Input Fastbatch Multijet System
Viton® No Pump
DPFB-MULT3V4-12 3" 12VDC 4-Input Fastbatch Multijet System
Viton® No Pump
DPFB-MULT2V2-12ADD 2" 12VDC 2-Input Fastbatch Multijet Add-On
DPFB-MULT2V4-12ADD 2" 12VDC 4-Input Fastbatch Multijet Add-On
DPFB-MULT3V2-12ADD 3" 12VDC 2-Input Fastbatch Multijet Add-On
DPFB-MULT3V4-12ADD 3" 12VDC 4-Input Fastbatch Multijet Add-On
PART NUMBER TAXONOMY INFORMATION
DPFB-MULT3V4-12 DIGIT OPTION DESCRIPTION
DPFB-MULTX 2 2” Plumbing
3 3” Plumbing
DPFB-MULT3X V Viton®
E EPDM
DPFB-MULT3VX 4 4 input version
DPFB-MULT3V4-XX 12 12 volt DC
110 110 volt AC
DPFB-MULT3V4-12-XX Add TP at end
Transfer Input
with Honda®
Engine and
Silicon Carbide